
Michigan Department of Education
GRANTS COORDINATION AND SCHOOL SUPPORT

Form 2801
(was OG-2805/Pink)
Rev. 01106

GRANT AWARD APPROVAL FORM
Date of SBE Approval of Grant Criteria

AUG 2 5 ~UUb1. OFFICIAL NAME OF GRANT PROGRAM:

DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENl
CHIEF ACADEMIC OFFICER~--~

(years) (years)

Type: ~Initial

Individuals with Disabilities Education Act. Part B Formula Grants
(title)

DAmendment DContinuation

Leaislation Authorizing This Grant PrOGram: P .L. 108-446 looividuals with Disabilities Education Act (IDEA 2004)

~Federal Grant: CFDA Number 84.027A OState Grant OOther (Private. Foundation)

2. Purpose of Grant Program: This grant provides funding for: a) instructional programs,
services, and materials to students with disabilities who are 3 through 21 years of age; b)
regulatory oversite and/or enhancement o(existing programs and services; and, c) transition
services to 14-21 year old students with disabilities.

Type of Grant Program: (check one)

OCompetitive
~Formula
OOther: (specify below)

3. SBE Priorities and Policies That This Grant Program Supports: (check all that apply)

Priorities Policies 0 Other: (specify below)

~ 1ntegrating Communities and Schools ~ BuOying

0 Elevating Edocationalleadership ~ Character Education

0 Embracing the Infonnation Age ~ Creating Effective learning Environments

~Ensuring Early Childhood Uteracy ~ Family Involvement

~ Ensuring Excellent Educators ~ Safe Schools

4. Grant Categories (if not described in Item 2): ~NOT APPLICABLE

5. Target Population to be Served by Grant:

Students with disabilities

6. Total Funds Awarded:

$339,130,196

7. Eligible Applicants:

57 Intermediate School Districts, Department of Community Health, Department of Corrections, Department of Human Services, and
the Michigan School for the Deaf
8. Description of Priorities Given to Any Specific Population or Location: NOT APPLICABLE

9. Grant Administration:

~ Yni1 Contact , ~
OSE/EIS Program Finance John Andrejack 14386

.

Prepared by: Beth Home Phone Number: 32949

. .-
1~O1'1"'\

I Direct questions regarding this

I'onn to 3-1806.



10. OFFICE ,.Date: ,&:- ]. Z =Pb~
Office Dk'ectof Approval Signature:

Prone: Comments:
v

11. GRANTS OFFice

Grants Office Approval Signature: ' I
, I

;;Comments:

0 Exhibit A Not Required

12. DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT

e~z~tJ'Date:Deputy Superintettdent Approval Signature:

~

Comments:

~

13.

Date:Superintendent Approval Signature:

Comments:

INSTRucnONS

A. Complete items l-lO on this fonn. The Grants Administration and Coordination Unit will facilitate completion of
items 1.1-14.

B. Attach three (3) sets of EXhibits A, B, and C.

Exhibit A-List of applicants (alphabetical order) recommended for funding. the amount requested, the amount
recommended, and a three to five sentence abstract of the proposal.

Exhibit B---List of applicants (alphabetical order) not recommended for funding and the amount each requested.

Exhibit C---Map of Michigan indicating the location of~mmended applicants. Link 10:
http://md~ntranet/inside/off/grantsl~nts.htm for sample maps.

C. Attach the grant award letters for the Superintendent's signature and the non-award letters for the Service Area
DireCtor's signature. The letters should be submitted in the same order given in Exhibit A and/or B. For each final
Grant Award Notification letter, a Grant Award Notification form (yellow sheet) also needs to be submitted for the
Superintendent's signature.

D. Transmit Grant Award Approval Form (pink), attachments, and letters to the Grants Administration and
Coordination Unit.



Exhibit A
ALLOCATION LIST - IDEA, Part B

F.Y.2007

070450
Flowthru

070480
EOSD

070490
TransitionDistrict

$2,731,747
$1,372,510

$963,276
$3,785,300
$5,687,924
$1,358,369
$5,305,568
$1,436,480
$1,891,645
$1,941,434
$1,508,047
$1,914,905
$1,987,305
$1,589,937
$1,263,256
$2,802,536

$16,273,611
$657,760

$4,842,759
$3,054,820
$1,438,001
$1,237,299
$1,104,526
$9,867,289
$2,418,990
$1,160,342
$5,341,976
$6,396,580

$22,099,410
$2,691,816
$3,588,655
$5,029,671

$25,485,040
$749,724

$2,093,941
$1,282,101
$2,107,955

$700,067
$2,827,731
$5,167,235
$2,795,527
$6,972,513
$2,008,443

$50,000
$45,000
$45,000
$50,000
$55,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$60,000
$45,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$45,000
$45,000
$60,000
$50,000
$45,000
$55,000
$55,000
$65,000
$50,000
$50,000
$55,000
$65,000
$45,000
$50,000
$45,000
$50,000
$45,000
$50,000
$55,000
$50,000
$55,000
$50,000

$70,000
$60,000
$60,000
$70,000
$90,000
$60,000
$90,000
$60,000
$70,000
$70,000
$60,000
$70,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$70,000

$105,000
$60,000
$90,000
$70,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000

$105,000
$70,000
$60,000
$90,000
$90,000

$115,000
$70,000
$90,000
$90,000

$115,000
$60,000
$70,000
$60,000
$70,000
$60,000
$70,000
$90,000
$70,000
$90,000
$70,000

Allegan
A-M-A
Barry
Bay-Arenac
Berrien
Branch
Calhoun
Lewis Cass
Charievoix-Emmet
C.O.P.
Eastern U.P.
Clare-Gladwin
Clinton
Delta-Schoolcraft
Dickinson-Iron
Eaton
Genesee
Gogebic-Ontonagon
Traverse Bay
Gratiot-isabelia
Hillsdale
Copper Co.
Huron
Ingham
lonia
losco
Jackson
Kalamazoo
Kent
Lapeer
Lenawee
Livingston
Macomb
Manistee
Marquette-Alger
Mason-Lake
Mecosta-Osceola
Menominee
Midland
Monroe
Montcalm
Muskegon
Newaygo



Page Two

070490
Transition

070480
gQ§Q

070450
FlowthruDistrict

$115,000
$60,000

$105,000
$70,000

$105,000
$90,000
$70,000
$60,000
$70,000
$70,000
$70,000

$105,000
$150,000
$60,000

$70,000
$45,000
$60.000
$50,000
$60,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$60,000
$70,000
$50,000

$36,766,647
$814,653

$8,711,085
$1,932,381
$7,819,129
$5,244,446
$2,287,172
$1,505,923
$2,636,058
$2,389,765
$3,287,270
$8,976,420

$70,136,056
$1,842,852

Oakland
Oceana
Ottawa
COOR
Saginaw
St. Clair
St. Joseph
Sanilac
Shiawassee
Tuscola
Van Buren
Washtenaw
Wayne
Wexford-Missaukee

070490
Transition

070480
~

070450
FlowthruDistrict

$30,000
$30,000
$30,000

$0

$60
$132

$57
$75

$30
$30
$30

DCH
DHS
DOC
MSD

$4,480,000$3,040,000$331,610.196TOTAlS

,678
,765
,047
,828

,000
,000
,000

$0


